
2017‐18 REGION 14 TMEA OFFICERS 

 

Name School School Phone Email 

Region 14 President 
David Edge Victoria East HS (361) 788-2820 x38173 david.edge@visd.net 

 

Region 14 Vice President 
Adan Molina King HS (361) 906-3400 adan.molina@ccisd.us 

 

Region 14 Secretary 
Marcia Peterson Rockport-Fulton HS (361) 790-2212 x2107 choirgirl789@gmail.com 

 

Region 14 Band Chair 
John Mallon United HS (956) 473-5753 jmallon@uisd.net 

 

Region 14 Orchestra Chair 
Elsa Munguia Carroll HS (361) 878-5140 x20717 elsa.munguia@ccisd.us 

 

Region 14 Vocal Chair 
Guadalupe Rivera Tuloso-Midway HS (361) 903-6753 luperiveraii@gmail.com 

 

Region 14 Elementary Chair 
Blanca Bishop Smith ES 

 
blanca.bishop@visd.net 

 

Region 14 College Chair 
Catherine Tu Texas A&M Univ/Kingsville (361) 593-2807 kumt2018@tamuk.edu 

 

Region 14 Jazz Coordinator 
Carlos Gonzalez Victoria East HS (361) 788-2820 x38174 carlos.gonzalez@visd.net 

 

Region 14 Mariachi Coordinator 
Roberto Ortiz United South HS (956) 473-5400 robertoo@uisd.net 

 

Region 14 Middle School Band Coordinator 
Carlos Miranda Gonzalez MS (956) 473-7066 cmiranda@uisd.net 

 

Region 14 Middle School Band Coordinator 
Ryan Sanders Gregory-Portland JH 

 
rsanders08@gmail.com 

 

Region 14 Middle School Orchestra Coordinator 
Patricia Salinas Veterans Memorial HS (361) 878-7900 patriciaann.salinas@ccisd.us 

 

Region 14 Middle School Vocal Coordinator 
Vanessa Mora Victoria West HS (361) 788-2830 nessam6@yahoo.com 

 

 


